MAIN COURSE

PORK BELLY

Cooked in the styls of:

Inihaw / Sinigang / Sweet & Sour /
Afritada / Adobo

CHICKEN

Conked in the style of:
Halang-halang / Tinola / Adobo /
Piniritong Manok / Apritada

PORK JOWL
Cooken inthe stylz of:

Bagnet / Sisig / Kawali
SQuID

Cooked in the style of:

Adobo / Calamares / Stir-Fry

SHRIMP

Conked in the style of:

TEMPURA / SINIGANG / GAMBAS NA HIPON

RICE TOPPING

Pork
Chicken
Beef
Seafood

PIZZA

Cheese Pizza
Cebu Pizza
Pepperoni Pizza

PANCIT/NOODLES/PASTA

Cooked ir tha styla af:
Lomi

Bihon

Bolognese

Pancit Canton
Filipino Style Alfredo
Carbonara

PHP 550

495

400

550

600

300
300
300
300

475
450
380

460
460
460
460
460
460

BREAKFAST

Tapa / Chorizo / Pork Tocino / 500
Chicken Tocino / Boneless Bangus /
Longaniza / Spanish Sardines

Egg 200
Omelet / Serambled / Boiled / Sunny Side Up /

Over Easy / Poached
SALAD/APPETIZER

Caesar Salad 275
Chef's Salad 275
SOUP

Corn Soup 210
Mushroom Soup 210
Soup of the Day 190
SANDWICH/BURGER

Tuna Sandwich 450
Chicken Sandwich 450
Ham & Cheese Sandwich 320

#  PANCIT CEBU

DESSERT

Fruit in Season 400
Halo-halo 250
Leche Flan 250
Mais con Yelo 200
Ice Cream (1 scoop) 180
SIDE ORDER

Adobo Rice (2-4 pax) 400
Indonesian (2-4 pax) 400
Yang Chow (2-4 pax] 400
Garlic Rice (1 cup) 120
Turmeric Rice (1 cup) 120
Plain Rice (1 cup) 80
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Hevetage

BEER CHILLED JUICE

San Miguel Pale Pilsen 310 Tomato Ju_Ice 170

San Miguel Light 310 Orange Juice 170
Pineapple Juice 170
Mango Juice 170

SO DA Iced Tea 170

Coke Light 330 mL 220

Coke Zero 330 mL 220 J

Coke Regular 330 mL 220 CHILI‘ED UICE

Royal Tru Orange 330 mL 220 Tomato Juice 170

Sprite Regular 330 mL 220 Orange Juice 170

Sprite Zero 330 mL 220 Pineapple Juice 170

Ginger Ale 330 mL 290 Mango Juice 170

Soda Water 330 mL 250 Iced Tea 170
Mango Shake 300
Pineapple Shake 300
Watermelon Shake 300
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Orange Juice 320
Green/Ripe Mango Juice 200
Carrot Juice 200
Watermelon Juice 200
Calamansi Juice 200
Dilmah 150
Hpon e BOTTLED WATER
Perrier 430
co F FE E Tonic Water 240
Irish Coffee 290 Mineral Water 130
Café Latte 230
Café Mocha 230
Cappuccino 230
Double Espresso 190
Hot Chocolate 160
Brewed Coffee 150 ,
Espresso 150 Open Daily 24 Hours
Decaf Coffee 130 W
Milk Hot/Cold 130
Iced Coffee 130 1 Airport Road, Lapu-Lapu City, Cebu Philippines  WATERFRONT
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